

ARKANSAS SENATE
90th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2015
Amendment Form

JBC 3/5/15 (2)

Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 100

AN ACT FOR THE DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN SERVICES - DIVISION OF BEHAVIORAL HEALTH
APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2015-2016 FISCAL YEAR.

Amendment No. 2 to Senate Bill No. 100

Amend Senate Bill No. 100 as engrossed, S2/11/15 (version: 02/11/2015 03:04:50 PM):

Page 10, line 12, delete "\$1,151,920" and substitute "~~\$1,151,920~~ \$1,407,968"

And

Page 10, line 13, delete "1,076,134" and substitute "~~1,076,134~~ 1,052,251"

And

Page 10, line 14, delete "279,144" and substitute "~~279,144~~ 230,898"

And

Page 10, line 15, delete "410,327" and substitute "~~410,327~~ 345,669"

And

Page 10, line 16, delete "474,778" and substitute "~~474,778~~ 412,935"

And

Page 10, line 18, delete "381,894" and substitute "~~381,894~~ 354,528"

And

Page 10, line 19, delete "533,770" and substitute "~~533,770~~ 520,106"

And

Page 10, line 20, delete "787,607" and substitute "~~787,607~~ 783,125"

And



Page 10, line 21, delete "705,982" and substitute "~~705,982~~ 766,168"

And

Page 10, line 22, delete "274,345" and substitute "~~274,345~~ 322,561"

And

Page 10, line 23, delete "798,459" and substitute "~~798,459~~ 722,207"

And

Page 10, line 24, delete "593,619" and substitute "~~593,619~~ 662,430"

And

Page 10, line 25, delete "1,312,624" and substitute "~~1,312,624~~ 1,199,757".

The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and _____

By: Joint Budget Committee

By: Representative Jett

LCW/LCW - 03-05-2015 10:25:29

LCW055

Secretary